Regular Meeting Agenda for November 5, 2014

Meetings are held at 7:00 P.M. in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

9:15P.M.

Agenda

Minutes / Bills

2015 Zoning Initiatives

Public Hearing: Bay Path Lane OSRD Subdivision
Harvest Place Completion

Birchwood Subdivision

Committee Updates

Other Business




